OPTONICH

TAVIRANYITO LED
< PANELHEZ VALTOZO

o SZINNEL

g Culoare deschisa

None

Stamps

RoHS

Specificatii tehnice

Numar de catalog 6325
Brand Optonica
Product Code AC1-Bl

Dimmable Yes



Light Color

EAN Code

Material

Size of product

Size of package

Items per pack

Items per box

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

None

3800156663251

Plastic

111x53 mm

55x120 mm

50

0,066 kg

0,0532 kg

2 Years



